COM-6E (50-60HZ)

. . 1 PAYAN -
No. e 5 i Parts Name ﬂgﬁ =
1 17100113420 =y Casing 1 |co-6
2 17000202620 ~ IR Friction Plate 1 CO-5
3 171004098208 PR Impeller 1 CO-6
4 17510502520 PIRHEF R Impeller Nut 1 |eyhs Fvb 16MM SUS304
5 17510800620 PR EL N IE a4 Spring Washer 1 |27 9yv% 16MM SUS304
6 7510902320 PR EF— Impeller Key 1 |7X7X32 SUS304 (h5< V)
7 17000818020 r—2E Casing Cover 1 =y n'—= COM-5 SCS13
8 7010306653 = RyF Casing Packing 1 |0Vv/ O-L 178.6X173X2.8 7y
9 |7101102000 =z —2 Bearing Case 1 [CO-5
10 170012009008 il - — 225 Bearing Case Cover 1 CO-5
11 70015013208 Wk A Suction Port 1 CO-6
12 17004200153 7K Fp Suction Valve 1 |CO-80 (vul'xAY) 79V
14 17001700220 bR Cleaning Cover 1 |2~V L scsi3
15 7004008153 bR ¥ Packing 1 O-L =an'vL, 7vyJ
16 7001302820 Bad) Shaft 1 CO-5
17 17011204019 K=V _TY T Ball Bearing 2 1630677
18 17004001151 VST Water Protector 1 CO-30
21 7002900220 bach/ N oY Plug 1 |PF3/4 SCS13
22 17010309253 e N IR S AE g Packing 1 |0V P-267y)

(23) 17002003620 H7Iv Companion Flange 2 XV VXTIV 80X10K F34'4 SUS304
24 17004019099 7Ty % Flange Packing 2 79v¥'P/K #1000 80X10KX1.5T
25 17510902410 T TV F— Coupling Key 1 |pzas¥- 7X7X35 S45C
26 7011008212 Ty TV T kAl Screw 2 k-m—tyh M8X12
27 17102102000 Rk N Coupling 1 |125X24 PH'U %7
29 7102102300 BB TV Coupling 1 |125X28 M#'V *-8
31 17010602120 Y HREAT AL MRV Stud Bolt 2 | AyNEIVE M10X32 SUS304
32 7510501520 ~ IR Nut 2 oy Fyb 10MM SUS304
33 7510800420 ~ W I A 4 Spring Washer 2 A7V Tyv4 10MM SUS304
34 17510404020 A — AR AR R Bolt 2 lmyhy Kb M6X25 SUS304
35 17010604020 = T AL YRRV Stud Bolt 4 |AyNEIVE M12X50 SUS304
36 7510403911 3% 7 — AZE AR VR Bolt 4 |oyhy &b M6X20 L=/u
37 17510800211 15z o — A BT I L A4 Spring Washer 4 277Uy 6MM 2=/n
38 17010603920 W 7K 1 U A2 IRV b Stud Bolt 4 RAybE AV M12X46 SUS304
39 7010603920 IRERBEBUS A Z PRV Stud Bolt 1 [REyMEV M12X46 SUS304

(42) 7510410720 772 CHAFR LN Bolt 16 |mohy R MI6X60 SUS304t %y

(43) 7510502520 772 CHA ok Nut 16 |myh Fob 16MM SUS304
44 17011010720 EGEHET S0 Plug 1 |v7hsv% 797" 3/8 SUS304
45 17011010720 N Plug 1 |[vW7h=v% 797" 3/8 SUS304
47 17005703720 PREETAF— Liner 1 |28.2X24.2X0.2 A7V
47 17005703820 PHEETAF— Liner 1 |28.2X24.2X0.3 A7V
48 7005705899 RY—— Liner 1 232X223X200X0.3
49 17011010720 HIHIET TS Plug 1 vrTE=Y% 77500 3/8 SUS304
50 7510502020 = A b Nut 4 loyhy Fyb 12MM SUS304 <a-ku%>
51 7510502020 D@ NER TSR Nut 4 oy b 12MM SUS304 <a-hvE>
52 17510502020 fmERE LS v b Nut 1 |eyhs Fob 12MM SUS304 <a-pvE>
53 7510807120 PR ELT - N R 4 Washer 1 |7yvy M16 (16X30X3.2) SUS304
56 7510915099 Hy TV T Yk Coupling Bolt Assy 4\ y7Vre v yh #3125.180%00
57 17004101210 H TV T TR — Coupling Cover 1 |B+4
58 17510405311 BTV T I S—E RS Bolt 2 lmyhs Kb M8X15 2z/m
60 7010110295 AN =T —)v Mechanical Seal 1 | Aznvy—n TTE-30V OV /=7y
60 7010110795 AN =T —)v Mechanical Seal 1 | Azny—n TTT-30V OJv/'=7vY
60 (7010110796 AN =T —)v Mechanical Seal 1 | Aizvy—n TTS-30V OUv)'=7v)
61 17004123720 =V Seal Case Cover 1 v—NV7'% COM-5 SCS13
62 7010602520 )V U A MRV Stud Bolt 4 | AHyMNEVE M10X42 SUS304
75 7002207600 ~—2 (50HZ) Base 1 |3-2.2KW(N) (50Hz)

75 17102206600 ~—2 (60HZ) Base 1 [3-3.7KW (60Hz)
76 17510407311 BB AL Bolt 4 loyhy Kb M10X30 2=/n

114 17510407320 AT BRIV R Bolt 4 |myhs KV M10X30 SUS304
467 7510806020 R T HAF RV A Washer 4 |Yy¥v 10MM SUS304
479 7510806011 ISR L A Washer 4 Uyyy I0MMGrayJISI$)2=/n

1054 |7510501520 U VET b Nut 4 myhs Fyb 10MM SUS304

)& & 7005710510 TohIAF— Foot Liner 4 |44X44X0.3  SPTE
)& & 7005710610 TohIAF— Foot Liner 4 |44X44X0.4  SPTE
)& &0 7005901399 I B 5 Operation Manual 1 co

X )FATvar T, EmETT LW ERA,




